Humanism Education in Surgery: Developing Patients as Teachers Initiative in 
Surgery for Clerkship Students
Patient Prep Session:
	 BLOCK
	WORKSHOP #1
	WORKSHOP #2
	WORKSHOP #3 – 
Dr. Tulin Cil 

	1
	Thursday 20 September, 2018
Time: 3:30-4:30pm
Location:  TGH, Gerard Wing 1, 
Room 538 (Door code 1, 5, 2)
	Thursday September 27, 2018
Time:  3:30-4:30pm
Location:  TGH, EC7-316
(Door code 3,1,4,5)
	Friday October 26, 2018 
Time: 1:00-3:00 pm
Location:  TGH, Eaton North 1,
Room 441

	2
	Wednesday November 7, 2018
Time: 3:30-4:30pm
Location:  TGH, R. Fraser Elliot Wing 2 South, Room 401
	Thursday November 22, 2018
Time:  3:30-4:30pm
Location:  TGH, EC7-316
(Door code 3,1,4,5)
	Friday December 21, 2018
Time:  1:00-3:00 pm
Location:  TGH, Eaton North 1,
Room 441

	3
	Thursday January 24, 2019
Time: 3:30-4:30pm
Location:  TGH, Eaton North 1,
Room 441
	Thursday January 31, 2019
Time:  3:30-4:30pm
Location:  TGH, Eaton North 1,
Room 441
	Friday March 1, 2019
Time:  1:00-3:00 pm
Location:  TGH, EC7-316
(Door code 3,1,4,5)

	4
	Thursday March 28, 2019
Time: 3:30-4:30pm
Location:  TGH, Eaton North 1,
Room 441
	Thursday April 4, 2019
Time: 3:30-4:30pm
Location:  TGH, Gerard Wing 1, 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Room 538 (Door code 1, 5, 2)
	Friday May 3, 2019
Time:  1:00-3:00 pm
Location:  TGH, Eaton North 1,
Room 441

	5
	Thursday May 23, 2019
Time: 3:30-4:30pm
Location:  TGH, Eaton North 1,
Room 441
	Thursday May 30, 2019
Time:  3:30-4:30pm
Location:  TGH, Eaton North 1,
Room 441
	 Friday, June 28, 2019
Time: 1:00-3:00 pm
Location:  TGH, Eaton North 1,
Room 441

	6
	Thursday July 18, 2019
Time: 3:30-4:30pm
Location:  TGH, Eaton North 1,
Room 441
	Thursday July 25, 2019
Time: 3:30-4:30pm
Location:  TGH, Eaton North 1,
Room 441
	Friday August 23, 2019
Time: 1:00-3:00 pm
Location:  TGH, Eaton North 1,
Room 441


             	
 

